

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTIE,BALAST+TRANSPORT

I.D.: 64368253

Data publicarii 15.12.21 Coduri CPV 44100000-1 14212310-6 60100000-9

Pretul estimativ: 4.245,88 RON - 4.245,88 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI 230*0.29=66.70 PANZE FLEX 41*4.20=172.20 PANZE FLEX 5*7.56==37.80 LICHID PARBRIZ 2*16.81=33.62 LANT 4*1.68=6.72 MARKER 5*1.68=8.40 HOLSURUB / SET 6*3.78=22.68 CUIE BETON 150*0.42=63.00 SARMA 5.6*7.56=42.33 CIMENT 10*18.49=184.90 PLASA SUDATA 4*64.71=258.84 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 8*180.67=1445.36 REZERVOR WC 1*88.23=88.23 TRAFALLET 1*13.44=13.44 PENSULA 1*10.08=10.08 LAVABIL 1*49.58=49.58 BIDINEA 1*5.88=5.88 SMIRLGHER 1*2.52=2.52 AMORSA 1*19.33=19.33 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 2*100.00=200.00 MANUSI 5*4.20=21.00 GRUND 3*15.13=45.39 DILUANT 3*8.40=25.20 PENSULA 2*4.20=8.40 TRAFALLET 1*5.40=5.40 REZERVA TRAFALLET 5*2.10=10.50 CIMENT 4*21.85=87.40 PE '8 2*14.71=29.42 BALAST+TRANSPORT